The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HOME HOST 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-27
2023-01-28
2023-01-29
2023-01-29
2023-01-29
2023-01-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
Amazon
RH *dfrobot.com
Amazon
MICRO CENTER HOUSTON
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $976.34. DEPOSITED: $1,000.00.

ID

txn XGHrAq
txn nEHV]B
txn zVHLIlk
txn pSHENG
txn brHyBq
txn VOHGXZ

Amount

$1,000.00

-$166.65
-$51.05
-$307.27
-$349.63
-$101.74

Balance
$0.00
$1,000.00
$833.35
$782.30
$475.03
$125.40
$23.66
$23.66

Home Host is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Home Host's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



