## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HOME HOST 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-27	* Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_XGHrAq	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2023-01-28	Amazon	txn_nEHvJB	-\$166.65	\$833.35
2023-01-29	RH *dfrobot.com	txn_zVHLlk	-\$51.05	\$782.30
2023-01-29	Amazon	txn_p5HEN6	-\$307.27	\$475.03
2023-01-29	MICRO CENTER HOUSTON	txn_brHyBq	-\$349.63	\$125.40
2023-01-31	Amazon	txn_V0HGXZ	-\$101.74	\$23.66
	WITHDRAWN: \$976.34. DEPOSITED: \$1,000.00.			\$23.66

*Home Host* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Home Host*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.